
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

Non Classificato (120% = 1:57.111) 

No. 

42 

34 

48 

74 

91 

98 

37 

25 

444 

77 

559 

54 

154 

2 

58 

377 

24 

66 

20 

63 

39 

31 

147 

Name 

Soma Gorbe 

Loris Majcan 

Gergo Molnar 

Leon Lambing 

Mihail Florov 

Antonio Ciko 

Gasper Hudovernik 

Markus Egger 

Danilo Digiorgio 

Vojtech Schwarz 

Etien Kantar Bozic 

Turgut Durukan 

Ivan Visak 

Denis BraeScu 

Teo Sekulic 

Vedran Mocibob 

Luca Dal Molin 

Attila Nagy 

Benjamin Baumgartner 

Gerald Gruber 

Alexander Alexandrov 

Bartolomiej Cabala 

Jurard Kusmierczk 

Naz 

HUN 

HRV 

HUN 

AUT 

BGR 

HRV 

SVN 

DEU 

ITA 

CZE 

SVN 

TUR 

HRV 

ROU 

HRV 

HRV 

ITA 

HUN 

AUT 

AUT 

BGR 

POL 

POL 

Moto 

YAMAHA YZF-R6 

YAMAHA YZF-R6 

YAMAHA YZF-R6 

YAMAHA YZF-R6 

YAMAHA YZF-R6 

YAMAHA YZF-R6 

YAMAHA YZF-R6 

YAMAHA YZF-R6 

YAMAHA R6 

YAMAHA YZF-R6 

TRIUMPH 600 

YAMAHA YZF-R6 

YAMAHA R6 

YAMAHA YZF-R6 

YAMAHA YZF-R6 

KAWASAKI 600 

KAWASAKI 600 

HONDA CBR 600 

YAMAHA YZF-R6 

YAMAHA YZF-R6 

KAWASAKI ZX-6R 

YAMAHA YZF-R6 

YAMAHA YZF-R6 

Class 

600 STK 

600 STK 

600 STK 

600 STK 

600 STK 

600 STK 

600 STK 

600 STK 

600 STK 

600 STK 

600 STK 

600 STK 

600 STK 

600 STK 

600 STK 

600 STK 

600 STK 

600 STK 

600 STK 

600 STK 

600 STK 

600 STK 

600 STK 

Federation 

MAMS 

HMS 

MAMS 

AMF 

RFME 

HMS 

AMZS 

HMS 

HMS 

ACCR 

AMZS 

TMF 

HMS 

FRM 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

MAMS 

AMF 

AMF 

BMF 

SMF 

SMF 

Best Tm 

1:37.593 

1:37.948 

1:38.563 

1:39.282 

1:39.376 

1:39.668 

1:40.675 

1:41.054 

1:41.340 

1:41.738 

1:41.901 

1:42.035 

1:42.151 

1:42.326 

1:42.488 

1:42.572 

1:42.754 

1:43.426 

1:44.128 

1:44.280 

1:49.568 

1:50.873 

2:06.037 

In Lap 

11 

13 

13 

13 

14 

7 

13 

10 

12 

14 

14 

14 

14 

11 

12 

13 

13 

13 

11 

10 

4 

10 

2 

Diff 

0.355 

0.970 

1.689 

1.783 

2.075 

3.082 

3.461 

3.747 

4.145 

4.308 

4.442 

4.558 

4.733 

4.895 

4.979 

5.161 

5.833 

6.535 

6.687 

11.975 

13.280 

28.444 

Laps 

11 

14 

14 

15 

14 

12 

13 

11 

13 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

14 

14 

13 

14 

14 

5 

10 

4 

2nd Best 

1:38.077 

1:37.995 

1:39.267 

1:39.374 

1:40.338 

1:41.363 

1:41.262 

1:41.987 

1:42.079 

1:42.693 

1:42.629 

1:42.095 

1:43.269 

1:42.438 

1:43.096 

1:42.673 

1:43.091 

1:43.758 

1:44.409 

1:44.592 

1:50.729 

1:53.020 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Stampato: 05/08/2023 10.37.59 

AA Jury President: Goran Lovric' 

FIM E Jury President: Martin Hejduk 

Race Director AAMU: Mr. Danijel Hatezic 

Clerk of the Course: Franko Sudan 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Registrato a: A.S.D. Deltacrono Rovigo 

Round 4 

600STK 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifica (25:00 Tempo) Iniziato a 10:06:04 

Grobnik 4,168 Km. 

05/08/2023 10:06 


